 H3C S9850 Series
Data Center Switches
Release Date:       Nov, 2022
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
H3C S9850 Series Data Center Switches
2
H3C S9850 Series Data Center Switches
Product overview

H3C S9850 Series Data Center Switches
10
Order information
PID Description
LS-9850-4C H3C S9850-4C L3 Ethernet Switch with 4*Interface Module Slots
LS-9850-4C-H1 H3C S9850-4C-H1 L3 Ethernet Switch with 4*Interface Module Slots
LS-9850-32H-H1 H3C S9850-32H L3 Ethernet Switch with 32 QSFP28 Ports
LS-9850-32H-H1 H3C S9850-32H L3 Ethernet Switch with 32 QSFP28 Ports
LS-9850-32H-G H3C S9850-32H-G L3 Ethernet Switch with 16*QSFP28 Ports and 16*QSFP28 Ports or 4*QSFP-DD Ports, Without
Power Supplies
Power
LSVM1AC650 650W AC Power Supply Module(Air Inlets in Panel)
LSVM1DC650 650W DC Power Supply Module(Air Inlets in Panel)
PSR450-12A1
450W AC Power Supply Module (Power Panel Side Exhaust Airflow) , for LS-9850-32H-G
PSR450-12A
450W AC Power Supply Module (Power Panel Side Intake Airflow) , for LS-9850-32H-G
PSR450-12D
450W DC Power Supply Module (Power Panel Side Exhaust Airflow) , for LS-9850-32H-G
Fan
LSWM1FANSAB Fan Module (SW, 4056, DC, Air Outlets in Panel), for S9850-32H
LSWM1FANSA Fan Module (SW, 4056, DC, Air Inlets in Panel) , for S9850-32H
LSWM1BFANSCB Fan Module with Port to Power Airflow, for S9850-4C
LSWM1BFANSC Fan Module with Power to Port Airflow, for S9850-4C
LSPM1FANSA-SN H3C Fan Module (Fan Panel Side Intake Airflow), for LS-9850-32H-G
LSPM1FANSB-SN H3C Fan Module (Fan Panel Side Exhaust Airflow) , for LS-9850-32H-G
Module
LSWM18QC 8-Port QSFP Plus Interface Card
LSWM124XG2Q 24-Port SFP Plus and 2-Port QSFP Plus Interface Card with MACSec
LSWM124XGT2Q 24-Port 10GBASE-T and 2-Port QSFP Plus Interface Card with MACSec
LSWM124XG2QL 24-Port SFP Plus and 2-Port QSFP Plus Interface Card
LSWM124XG2QFC 24 Ports SFP Plus and 2 Ports QSFP Plus Interface Card with FC
LSWM18CQ H3C 8-Port 100G Ethernet Optical Interface Module(QSFP28)
LSWM116Q H3C 16-Port 40G Ethernet Optical Interface Module(QSFP Plus)
LSWM124TG2H H3C 24-Port 25G Ethernet Optical Interface (SFP28) and 2-Port 100G Ethernet Optical Interface (QSFP28) Module
LSWM18CQMSEC H3C 8-Port 100G MACSEC Ethernet Optical Interface Module(QSFP28)
Transceiver
H3C S9850 Series Data Center Switches
11
PID Description